
Secunderabad - Hisar SF Express (PT)/22737 - SF - SCR 
JL/Jalgaon Junction to NGO/Nagaur 

21h 1m - 1155 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:35 1,2 1 0 70 536 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 1 2 132 71 286 SCR
3 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 02:34 02:35 1m 0 2 207 72 227 SCR
4 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 03:50 03:51 1m 1 2 297 45 184 SCR
5 BPQ Balharshah 05:25 05:30 5m 5 2 367 36 346 CR
6 CD Chandrapur 05:53 05:55 2m 2 2 380 63 362 CR
7 WR Wardha Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 2 2 499 52 247 CR
8 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
09:40 09:45 5m 1 2 594 86 301 CR

9 AK Akola Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 1 2 673 124 598 CR
10 SEG Shegaon 11:03 11:05 2m 1 2 711 59 276 CR
11 MKU Malkapur 11:58 12:00 2m 1 2 763 43 248 CR
12 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 3,4 2 813 54 205 CR
13 JL Jalgaon Junction 13:42 13:45 3m 2 2 837 46 209 CR
14 DXG Dharangaon 14:24 14:26 2m 1 2 867 79 216 WR
15 AN Amalner 14:45 14:47 2m 1 2 892 60 186 WR
16 DDE Dondaicha 15:48 15:50 2m 1 2 953 59 163 WR
17 NDB Nandurbar 16:25 16:35 10m 1 2 987 58 203 WR
18 ST Surat 19:22 19:25 3m 1 2 1148 60 59 WR
19 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 6 2 1278 50 36 WR
20 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 1,3 2 1378 60 52 WR
21 MSH Mahesana Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 2 3 1446 39 93 WR
22 PNU Palanpur Junction 02:40 02:42 2m 2 3 1511 73 231 WR
23 ABR Abu Road 03:25 03:35 10m 2 3 1563 71 262 NWR
24 MJ Marwar Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 1 3 1728 60 NWR
25 PMY Pali Marwar 06:31 06:36 5m 1 3 1759 44 NWR
26 JU Jodhpur 08:15 08:30 15m 2 3 1832 82 241 NWR
27 MTD Merta Road Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 1 3 1935 61 NWR
28 NGO Nagaur 10:46 10:51 5m 1 3 1992 72 296 NWR
29 NOK Nokha 11:34 11:36 2m 1 3 2044 52 322 NWR
30 BKN Bikaner Junction 12:50 13:15 25m 1,3 3 2108 83 NWR
31 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 14:08 14:10 2m 1 3 2181 64 272 NWR
32 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 1 3 2245 47 NWR
33 CUR Churu Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 3 2288 77 286 NWR
34 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 3 2346 47 NWR
35 HSR Hisar Junction 18:35 4 3 2416 - 212 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (22:28)

May 29 2024 (22:28)

1

1


